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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Olivia  Dea ton4056
InterA ctiv e IN

9.425 9.700 9.3009.625 38.050
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Reese  W hittington4029
CPG LA

9.225 9.475 9.2509.550 37.500
7 2 2 8T 2 

2 

Em m a W illiam son4044
Gym Etc LA

9.350 9.275 9.5009.175 37.300
5 4 6 1 3 

3 

M olly Hayw ard4008
Ace MA

9.400 9.450 9.4259.000 37.275
2 3 7 2T 4 

4 

M aryn M asson4023
CPAG Gymettes PA

9.325 9.000 9.1259.475 36.925
6 6 3 10 5 

5 

M cKenna  Davis4073
Panhandle  FL

9.000 8.825 9.2759.425 36.525
10T 7 4 7 6 

6 

Page  Burton4046
Gymanarium IN

9.375 9.075 9.4008.550 36.400
3T 5 10 4T 7 

7 

V ivian Rom berger4024
CPAG Gymettes PA

9.175 8.600 9.2509.300 36.325
9 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Ava  DePolo4087
Pinnacle  OH

9.375 8.550 9.4258.775 36.125
3T 10 8 2T 9 

9 

Jess ie  Yoder4069
OGA  IN

9.000 8.700 9.4008.200 35.300
10T 8 11 4T 10 

10 

Cor inna  Johnston4090
Springers ME

9.200 8.050 8.5008.700 34.450
8 11 9 11 11 

11 
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